

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5746 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2002 in WP No. 7653/2001 of HIGH

COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M.D.K. DANAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Sri. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.B.Vikas, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr.P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

for M/S. P.S.N. & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter next Friday i.e. 28th January, 2005.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master

Court Master